
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/25/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:32:10 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/11/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/17/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000002,11 CPO,0211,GSD1700000014,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 3 Access Control and Security
Project

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 11/30/2016 01/13/2017 649,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000027,2 CPO,0310,DNR1700000032,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Blennerhassett Island - Island Belle
Repairs

AMHERST MADISON INC 12/28/2016 01/17/2017 104,468.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000033,2 CMA,0310,DNR1700000007,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Law Enforcement-Open-End Firearms
Contract

MARKL SUPPLY COMPANY INC 12/22/2016 01/12/2017 144,063.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1700000009,3 CPO,0612,DPS1700000007,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Overhead Doors at WV State Police
Academy

PRAY CONSTRUCTION CO 12/01/2016 01/11/2017 67,947.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000032,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BEAMS CXT INC 11/15/2016 01/12/2017 112,195.50

CRFQ,0805,PTR1700000001,4 CMA,0805,PTR1700000004,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Open end contract for Passenger Vans BUS SERVICE INC 10/04/2016 01/11/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1700000002,2 CMA,0805,PTR1700000005,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Open-end contract for ADA Compliant
Lowered Floor Minivans

CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 11/17/2016 01/12/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

